Name

BOLDRINI Luca

SALVATORE Niccolo' antony

SACRIPANTI Nicolo'
RABAGLIA Filippo
PANCI Daniele
ZANE Davide
PANSINI Tommaso
RUBBIANI Nicola
PRETI Daniele
COLOMBO Leonardo
PASINI Gabriele
CAGOL Andreas
BAZZANI Anselmo

CODECA' Alessandro carlo

BENEDETTI Lorenzo
DAL POZZO Giacomo
GALLI Jacopo jan
PERNTALER Samuel
PANELLA Daniele

LOSTIA DI SANTA SOFIA Andrea

PALLHUBER Jonathan
MAGALOTTI Gianmaria
LAMBOGLIA Tommaso
ANGELINI Leo
D'ANNUNZIO Stefano
RINALDI Jaime
CRISTOFARI Andrea
GARDELLA Mario
ROSSI Valerio
BRAMARDI Livio
PRIANO Simone
RONTINI Marco
CAROSSIO Ryo

DI GRAZIA Francesco
BALESTRAZZ| Daniele

Campionato Italiano Giovanile U20 (B,L,S)

19 May 2023 - 21 May 2023

U20M Boulder Provisional General Result

cC

Deva Wall ASD APS

GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
ANIME VERTICALI ASCOLI
PARMA CLIMBING

ROCK DREAMS ROMA
TRENTO BOULDER

SISPORT S.S.D. AR.L.
ROCK'N FIRE A.S.D.

Just Climb! ASD

MOVIDA S.S.D.ar.l.

KOREN

AVS St. Pauls

PARMA CLIMBING

CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO

EL MANETON SCHIO

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
ON SIGHT SSD

AVS Brixen

ASD ZERO GRAVITY

ASD V10 I circolo

AVS Bruneck

Just Climb! ASD

ROCK DREAMS ROMA

Gravita' Zero Trieste

ANIME VERTICALI ASCOLI
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
EL MANETON SCHIO
VERTIKARCARE

ON SIGHT SSD

C.U.S. TORINO
VERTIKARCARE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR.L.

C.U.S. CATANIA

Equilibrium Soc. Coop

Bib
65
78

129
138
155
144
140
100
117
104
27
128
53
66
101
123
17
14
12
19
98
137
86

145
67
162
125
46
160
49
68
44
74

Finale

3T3z98
2T3z54
2T3z85
2T2z54
1T3z17
1T2z 13

Qualifica
5752 8 6
5752105
57526 5
575276
575255
57526 6
575211 10
475z 8 13
4752109
47521212
375235
37524 8
37525 10
37528 12
3T4z55
3T4z69
3T4z 16 15
3T3z88
2T4z 4 8
2T4z59
2T3z24
273235
2T3z45
272275
2T2z8 5
1T4z29
1T4z3 8
1T4z 3 10
1T4z 6 21
1T3z 117
1T3z25
1T3z4 9
1T3z 4 11
1T2z14
1T2z15



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name

MAIQO Vincenzo
BALDON Lorenzo
CHIARAMELLO Andrea
GILARDI Thomas
RAIMONDO Paolo
CHARRERE Antonio
ZAVATTA Lorenzo
SARTINI Davide
MARTINO Mattia
CARNICELLI Andrea
HARWOOD Gionata
GOVONI Francesco

cC

HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
BIGUP SRL SSD

AVS BOZEN

C.AT. TORINO

OASI VERTICAL AO

Gravita' Zero Trieste
MOVIMENTO VERTICALE SENIGALLIA
CROSSFIT MARTINA FRANCA
MONKEY'S GARAGE INDOOR
ASD BLOCK TO ROCK
Equilibrium Soc. Coop

Bib Finale
89
107
36
15
42
121
85
119
63
114
10
72

Qualifica
1T2z 25
1T2z 27
1T2z 2 10
1T2z 47
1T1z 11
1T1z2 2
0T2z08
0T1z0 2
0T1z03
0T1z05
0T1z08
0T0z00

Result provisional
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